
Vrij rijden 2017-08-25
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

25 augustus 2017
Sessie 5
Niveau 1+

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

271 Rider 271 1:57.102 3  1 122,975 

267 Rider 267 1:57.528 3 0.426 2 0.426 122,525 

162 Rider 162 1:58.260 3 0.732 3 1.158 121,775 

144 Rider 144 1:59.721 4 1.461 4 2.619 120,285 

71 Rider 71 1:59.727 4 0.006 5 2.625 120,275 

148 Rider 148 2:00.015 4 0.288 6 2.913 119,995 

164 Rider 164 2:00.410 3 0.395 7 3.308 119,594 

268 Rider 268 2:00.849 3 0.439 8 3.747 119,164 

178 Rider 178 2:01.386 4 0.537 9 4.284 118,635 

256 Rider 256 2:01.415 3 0.029 10 4.313 118,605 

258 Rider 258 2:02.375 4 0.960 11 5.273 117,675 

154 Rider 154 2:03.667 3 1.292 12 6.565 116,445 

180 Rider 180 2:03.805 3 0.138 13 6.703 116,315 

145 Rider 145 2:04.448 3 0.643 14 7.346 115,715 

257 Rider 257 2:05.447 3 0.999 15 8.345 114,795 

269 Rider 269 2:06.280 3 0.833 16 9.178 114,034 

190 Rider 190 2:07.287 4 1.007 17 10.185 113,135 

146 Rider 146 2:07.789 2 0.502 18 10.687 112,694 

169 Rider 169 2:08.588 3 0.799 19 11.486 111,995 

121 Rider 121 2:08.852 2 0.264 20 11.750 111,765 

255 Rider 255 2:08.906 2 0.054 21 11.804 111,715 

137 Rider 137 2:08.935 2 0.029 22 11.833 111,685 

174 Rider 174 2:09.141 4 0.206 23 12.039 111,515 

189 Rider 189 2:09.317 4 0.176 24 12.215 111,355 

163 Rider 163 2:09.576 2 0.259 25 12.474 111,133 

185 Rider 185 2:10.342 2 0.766 26 13.240 110,484 

147 Rider 147 2:10.356 4 0.014 27 13.254 110,475 

166 Rider 166 2:10.587 3 0.231 28 13.485 110,275 

233 Rider 233 2:10.745 2 0.158 29 13.643 110,145 

227 Rider 227 2:10.902 2 0.157 30 13.800 110,014 

136 Rider 136 2:11.250 3 0.348 31 14.148 109,715 

160 Rider 160 2:11.287 3 0.037 32 14.185 109,685 

128 Rider 128 2:11.288 3 0.001 33 14.186 109,685 

142 Rider 142 2:11.308 3 0.020 34 14.206 109,674 

252 Rider 252 2:11.618 4 0.310 35 14.516 109,415 

272 Rider 272 2:11.660 3 0.042 36 14.558 109,375 

149 Rider 149 2:11.806 2 0.146 37 14.704 109,253 

173 Rider 173 2:11.931 2 0.125 38 14.829 109,155 

263 Rider 263 2:12.153 4 0.222 39 15.051 108,965 

150 Rider 150 2:12.187 3 0.034 40 15.085 108,944 

209 Rider 209 2:13.434 2 1.247 41 16.332 107,924 

165 Rider 165 2:13.718 4 0.284 42 16.616 107,695 

  1:57.102    3   271 : Rider 271 ()
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159 Rider 159 2:13.954 2 0.236 43 16.852 107,505 

183 Rider 183 2:14.122 2 0.168 44 17.020 107,364 

251 Rider 251 2:15.664 2 1.542 45 18.562 106,145 

249 Rider 249 2:15.871 2 0.207 46 18.769 105,984 

265 Rider 265 2:16.080 3 0.209 47 18.978 105,824 

168 Rider 168 2:16.201 4 0.121 48 19.099 105,735 

186 Rider 186 2:16.617 3 0.416 49 19.515 105,404 

170 Rider 170 2:16.734 2 0.117 50 19.632 105,315 

179 Rider 179 2:17.159 3 0.425 51 20.057 104,994 

175 Rider 175 2:17.347 4 0.188 52 20.245 104,845 

176 Rider 176 2:17.352 3 0.005 53 20.250 104,844 

184 Rider 184 2:17.430 3 0.078 54 20.328 104,784 

141 Rider 141 2:17.597 2 0.167 55 20.495 104,654 

133 Rider 133 2:17.645 3 0.048 56 20.543 104,625 

171 Rider 171 2:17.747 3 0.102 57 20.645 104,544 

167 Rider 167 2:18.044 1 0.297 58 20.942 104,313 

181 Rider 181 2:18.062 3 0.018 59 20.960 104,304 

151 Rider 151 2:19.194 2 1.132 60 22.092 103,454 

177 Rider 177 2:20.350 2 1.156 61 23.248 102,604 

245 Rider 245 2:28.419 3 8.069 62 31.317 97,025 

158 Rider 158 2:28.537 3 0.118 63 31.435 96,955 

270 Rider 270  64 0,002 

  1:57.102    3   271 : Rider 271 ()
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